
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011, INDIA 

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India) 

Grams-Chitramet   Phone-(91)0471-2443152 Fax-(91)0471-2446433, 2550728 

Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in Web site – www.sctimst.ac.in 

                                                                               
 No: - CIVIL/SCTIMST/NIT/02/2023-24                   19.07.2023                               

            

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 
                e-Tenders are invited from appropriate class of Contractors of CPWD, State P.W.D, Central 

PSU’s  Railways, who have executed successfully at least three works of similar nature each costing not less 

than 40% of estimated cost or two works each of 50% of estimated cost or one work each of 80% of estimated 

cost during the last seven years and also from the registered contractors of the Institute and firms having 

experience in executing the similar work for the following work. The application for tender documents should be 

accompanied by documentary proof of having done similar jobs and registration certificate. 
 

 

Sl.

No 
Name of work 

Estimate cost. 

Rs. (Including GST) 

EMD 

Rs 

Period of  

Contract (As per 

Institute 

program) 

 

1. 

Renovation of Gents Toilet for Faculty at 

seventh floor  of SPBSC 
Rs. 4,26,357.00  8530.00 30 Days 

2. 

External and Internal Maintenance of  

D-3 and D-4 quarters at Kumarapuram 
Rs.27,39,831.00 54800.00 90 Days 

3. 

False Ceiling work in pre-donation  and 

donation area at 3
rd

 floor, Middle block    

( Block 2 ) of Hospital Building. 

Rs. 1,78,321.00 3570.00 30 Days 

mailto:Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/


4 
Replacing Rusted / Broken windows with 

aluminium windows in staircase area        

( all floors ), Ground floor and basement 

of NFH quarters at Kumarapuram  

Rs. 4,94,802.00 9900.00 30 Days 

  

 

 

 

 

6. Issue of Tender documents                                  :-    10.00 am on 19.07.2023 to  11.59 pm on  02 .08.2023 

 

7. Last date and time of tender submission              : -    11.00 am on 03.08.2023 

 

8. Date and time of opening the tenders                 : -   03.00 pm on 03.08.2023 

 

9. For e-tendering the tenderer has to follow the guidelines given in www.tenderwizard.com/ SCTIMST 

( e-tendering procedure attached may be referred).The Tender form fee and EMD has to be furnished as 

per the procedure defined in www.tenderwizard.com/ SCTIMST . The Director of the Institute reserves 

the right to accept or reject any of the tender or all of them without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 

 
For further details please contact Construction Wing (0471-2524680, 2524280) and web    www.sctimst.ac.in     

 

 

 

 

                  

       s/d 

 

                                                                                                                 MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/

